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MAINSTREAM FEE SCHEDULE 
 

Trial Passes 
 

Prospective Mainstream students are entitled to either a no obligation ONE WEEK unlimited trial class 

pass - $25 OR THREE WEEK trial class pass for ONE class only - $66. Classes must be taken in the 

appropriate age group and skill level.  
 

 

Choose a Membership Package 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Tuition Costs 
 
 

Class Length Pay by the Term* 

(receive 10% discount) 

Pay by the Month 

(1st payment 5 weeks upfront) 

30 mins 
$14.95 per week 

($149.50 per term) 

$16.61 per week 

($66.44 per month) 

40 / 45 mins 
$16.95 per week 

($169.50 per term) 

$18.83 per week 

($75.33 per month) 

1 hour 
$17.95 per week 

($179.50 per term) 

$19.94 per week 

($79.78 per month) 

1.25 hours 
$22.44 per week 

($224.38 per term) 

$24.93 per week 

($99.72 per month) 

1.5 hours 
$26.93 per week 

($269.25 per term) 

$29.92 per week 

($119.67 per month) 

Unlimited 

(6 hours plus) 

$99.00 per week 

($990.00 per term) 

$110.00 per week 

($440.00 per month) 
 

 

 

 

 

NOTE: Membership fees are non-refundable and non-transferable and are payable upon submitting the enrolment form. An 

annual rollover membership fee of $40 is payable in December for 2026 enrolment. 

 

BASE 

$69 

 
VIP 

$89 

 
ELITE 

$101 

 
ULTIMATE 

$168 

 

* Based on a 10 week term. Prices will vary depending on Term length.  

NOTE: Multiclass Showcase discounts are also available (see next page) 
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2025 SEMESTER 2 - SHOWCASE FEE SCHEDULE 
 

If adding a Showcase Package for Semester 2, there are two options for payment: 

 

1. Pay by the Term 

a. The upfront “TERM” deposit listed below will be added to your July 1st direct debit 

b. The balance will be added to your October direct debit 

 

2. Pay by the Month 

a. The upfront “MONTH” deposit listed below will be added to your July 1st direct debit 

b. The balance of 4 x monthly payments will be debited on the 1st of August, 1st of September, 1st of October, and 3rd of November 
 

 

                                                Choose a Showcase Package 
 

MULTI-CLASS DISCOUNTS 
 

We understand the joy of 

exploring multiple dance 

styles! If your child is 

participating in more than 

one class, you only need to 

pay the costume fee for 

each additional class.  

 

Please contact us for a 

personalised quote. 

 

SHOWCASE 

COMMITMENT POLICY 
 

Once you have indicated 

that your child is 

participating, you are liable 

for the full amount of all 

costume purchase fees 

unless cancellation is 

received in writing NO LATER 

than the 30th of June 

2025.  No refunds or credits 

will be offered should we be 

notified later this date.

SHINE 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SPARKLE 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

DREAM 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS FOR ONE CLASS: 
 

 2 x Dance Costumes to keep 
 

 Tights (excludes. Hip Hop) 
 

 Personalised Costume Bag 
 

 Production Fee - includes Showcase Program, Medal, and 

Rehearsals 
 

 Showcase Professional Video on USB 
 

 BONUS: 1 x Student Ticket to the Celebration Awards Ball (includes 

food, drinks & entertainment) 
 

 Discounted Parent Ticket to the Celebration Awards Ball (includes 

food, drinks & entertainment) 
 

 Priority Early Access to Event Ticket Sales 

 

PACKAGE COST 
 

 

UPFRONT DEPOSIT 

PAYING BY:   MONTH   /    TERM          

 Standard Class (Acro/Jazz/Tap/Contemporary)         $266.00 / $282.00   

 Ballet Class           $281.00 / $307.00   

 Hip Hop Class           $251.00 / $257.00   

 Combined Jazz/Tap/Ballet Class         $287.00 / $317.00   

 Musical Theatre (includes microphone hire)          $281.00 / $282.00   

SHINE 
 

BALANCE PER 
 

MONTH x 4 / TERM x 1 

$36.50 / $130.00 

$39.00 / $130.00 

$34.00 / $130.00 

$40.00 / $130.00 

$39.00 / $155.00 

DREAM 
 

BALANCE PER 
 

MONTH x 4 / TERM x 1 

$44.50 / $162.00 

$47.00 / $162.00 

$42.00 / $162.00 

$48.00 / $162.00 

$47.00 / $187.00 

 

SPARKLE 
 

BALANCE PER 
 

MONTH x 4 / TERM x 1 

$41.50 / $150.00 

$44.00 / $150.00 

$39.00 / $150.00 

$45.00 / $150.00 

$44.00 / $175.00 
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SPECIAL DISCOUNTS (NO ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS APPLY) 
 

• Multi-Class Discounts: attend more than 3.5 hours per week and receive an additional 5% 

discount on tuition. 
 

All discounts exclude Ready Set, Dance Cirque, Specialised classes, and Competition classes. 

 

 

SPECIALISED AND DANCESTARZ FEE SCHEDULES 
 

Please contact the office to receive the separate information packs for the following classes: 

 

• Ready Set Program 

• Minis Program - Mini & Me and Mini Moverz 

• Dance Cirque and Little Cirque 

• DanceStarz 

 

 

PRIVATE LESSON FEES 
 

In addition to preparation for a solo, duo or trio, private lessons are a valuable tool for students to 

extend themselves or who have missed some classes.  One or two private lessons can get the student 

back on track and can enhance their confidence.  Private lessons are available in all styles including 

Bridal Ballroom.  Private lessons commence from $1.50 per minute (includes GST) for up to two 

students, with discounts available for multiple bookings.  Please contact the office for further details. 

 

 

ADDITIONAL COSTS 
 

At Kreationz what you see is what you get!  Once a package is chosen the only additional costs for 

the year will be: 

 

• Mid-Year Participation fee: $12 

• Mid-Year and Showcase Tickets: Approximately $25 - $45 adults and $18 - $35 child (depending 

on the theatre used) 

• Dance Shoes 

• Gold coin donation to charity for dress up days once per term. 

• Tickets to special events such as our Celebration Awards Ball (unless pre-purchased in a 

package) approx. $29 per head (includes food, drinks, and entertainment). 

• Optional: Kreationz uniform items and merchandise 

• Optional: Examination fees 

• Optional: Professional Photos from the Showcase 

• Skin coloured underwear will be required for most Showcase participants. 

• Pre-Primary and Pre-Junior Jazz and/or Tap classes are required to purchase a wiglet for the 

Showcase: approx. $40 

 

 

ADDITIONAL CLASSES  
 

For students taking more than one class,  

please contact us for a tailored quote. 
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PAYMENT METHODS 
 

All fees are payable in advance by Direct Debit.  A Direct Debit authorisation form is required to be 

completed with Payrix at the time of enrolment.  Payments can be deducted from either a financial 

institution or from a credit card.  Please note that bank accounts attract a $0.94 fee.  Credit cards 

attract a 2.12% plus $0.35 fee for Visa and Mastercard.  A one off $2.20 data storage fee is charged 

for all new families. 

 

 1. QUARTERLY DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT SCHEDULE – 10% DISCOUNT OFF TUITION  

 

INITIAL INSTALMENT: Payable on the 20th of January OR upon enrolment - includes Tuition and 

Showcase fees (if applicable). 
 

QUARTERLY INSTALMENTS: Payable on the 1st of April, July, and October - includes Tuition and Showcase 

fees (if applicable). 

 

 * PLEASE NOTE: Mainstream quarterly debits are based on a 40 week year and will vary depending 

on the length of the term. 

 

 2. MONTHLY DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

 

INITIAL INSTALMENT: Payable on the 20th of January OR upon enrolment - includes 5 weeks Tuition 

and Showcase fees (if applicable). 
 

EQUAL MONTHLY INSTALMENTS: Payable on the 1st of the month until 1st of November - includes Tuition 

and Showcase fees (if applicable). 

 

 3. HALF YEARLY DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT SCHEDULE – 10% DISCOUNT OFF TUITION 

 

INITIAL INSTALMENT: Payable on the 20th of January OR upon enrolment - includes Tuition and 

Showcase fees. 
 

FINAL INSTALMENT: Payable on the 1st of July - includes Tuition and Showcase fees. 

 

 * PLEASE NOTE: Half yearly debits are based on 1 x 21 week and 1 x 19 week Semesters. 

 

 4. ANNUAL PAYMENT SCHEDULE – 10% DISCOUNT OFF TUITION 

 

ONE PAYMENT ONLY – NON-REFUNDABLE: Payable on the date of enrolment - includes Tuition, and full 

Showcase fee for the year (if applicable).  Tuition ONLY is discounted.   

 
 

 

ADDITIONAL PURCHASES 
 

Additional purchases such as uniforms and merchandise etc. will be invoiced and are payable either 

by direct bank deposit or by credit card (2.3% surcharge applies).  Payment details will be provided 

on the invoice. 
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FEES POLICY 
 

MEMBERSHIP FEE: For all students, a non-refundable and non-transferable annual Membership Fee is 

payable upon enrolment.  This fee is for Student Accident Insurance for the year, music licensing, 

access to our Parent Hub app, and incidentals.  A uniform is included for all new students and 

upgrades are available.  The rollover Membership Fee for current students is payable each 

December. 

 

SHOWCASE/DANCE CIRQUE DISPLAY FEE: Once you have indicated that you/your child is participating 

in the End of Year Showcase and/or Dance Cirque Display, you are liable for the full amount of all 

costume purchase fees unless cancellation is received in writing NO LATER than the 30th of June 

2025.  No refunds or credits will be offered should we be notified later than the 30th of June 2025. 

 

DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT METHODS: To reduce the upfront costs for our families and to allow Kreationz 

to have a greater focus on the students, all fees are payable in advance by Direct Debit.  A Direct 

Debit authorisation form is required to be completed with Payrix at the time of enrolment.  Payments 

can be deducted from either a financial institution or from a credit card.  Please note that bank 

accounts attract a $0.94 fee.  Credit cards attract a 2.12% plus $0.35 fee for Visa and Mastercard.  A 

one off $2.20 data storage fee is charged for all new families. 

DECLINED PAYMENTS: Due to Payrix’s fees and charges, should your Direct Debit payment decline, a 

$10.00 dishonour fee will be payable to Kreationz on top of the $4.40 dishonour fee payable to Payrix.   

OUTSTANDING FEES: Should the services of a debt collection agency be required to collect any 

outstanding debt on an account, the parent/guardian listed on the account will be liable for all 

resulting additional fees and charges as billed by the agency.  Please note: all discounts (including 

multi-class discounts) will be forfeited if the account falls into arrears. 

CANCELLATION OF ENROLMENT: All student enrolments will be automatically rolled over each 

year.  Your tuition contract is on a termly basis.  Once classes have commenced for the term you are 

liable to pay the full term’s fees.  Should you wish to withdraw your enrolment before the end of term, 

you are obligated to notify the office in writing via the cancellation form and pay the remaining 

portion of tuition and/or Showcase package fees if applicable.  Your Direct Debit agreement will be 

terminated once the final instalment for the term’s tuition and/or Showcase fee has been paid.  A 

minimum notice period of 48 business hours is required to cancel a Direct Debit payment. 

REFUND POLICY AND MISSED CLASSES: Tuition is non-refundable and non-transferable to other students, 

including siblings. There will be no refunds issued if you terminate your classes once paid for.  If a class 

is cancelled at any time by the studio, either a make-up class or a class time extension will be given 

in lieu of the cancelled class.  There will be no refunds or credits issued for a student missing classes for 

any reason – a makeup class can be taken in any timetabled class with approval from the Principal 

(conditions apply).  In exceptional cases where the Principal deems it appropriate to refund tuition, 

an $11 administration charge will apply.  All membership, costume, rehearsal, and Showcase fees are 

non-refundable. 

IMPORTANT NOTE: This Fee Schedule excludes the Ready Set Program, Minis Program, Dance Cirque, 

Little Cirque, and Specialised classes.  If you are interested in any of these classes in addition to 

Mainstream classes, please contact the office so we can tailor a package to suit your requirements.  

 

 

 

 

 

 


